ebro® Electronic – Lebensmittel – Food 39
Temperature
Temperature Logger for F-Value Measurement
Logger Variants
Logger Variants
Logger with axial probeStandard logger
EBI 125-A-EM-XXX-F1,6, blunt probe, flexible,
stainless steel, external sensor, Ø 1.5mm,
available in standard lengths: L=250, 500mm
Logger with flexible probe
EBI 125-A-EM-XX, available in standard
lengths: L: 50, 75, 100 and 150mm
EBI 125-A (-40°C ... +140°C)
(-40°F ... 284°F)
L
Ø 3
EBI 125-A-R-xx (-40°C ... +140°C)
(-40°F ... 284°F). Available standard lengths:
L = 50 and 75mm
Ø 3, pointed probe,
stainless steel,
sensor extern L
Logger with radial probe
EBI 85-A -40°C ... +85°C (-40°F ... 185°F)
waterproof IP 68
Temperature Logger
Logger with eyelet
EBI 125-A-OE, Sensor intern
whole Ø 8mm
Description Type Part No.
Logger -40/+140°C, internal EBI 125-A 1340-1916
Logger with eyelet, -40/+140°C, internal EBI 125-A-OE 1340-1917
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 50mm EBI 125-A-EM-50 1340-1931
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 75mm EBI 125-A-EM-75 1340-1932
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 100mm EBI 125-A-EM-100 1340-1933
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 150mm EBI 125-A-EM-150 1340-1934
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 250mm
Flexible probe, Ø 1.5mm
EBI 125-A-EM-250-F-1,6 1340-2147
Logger -40/+140°C, axial 500mm
Flexible probe, Ø 1.5mm, 2-channel
EBI 125-A-EM-500-F-1,6 - 2K 1340-2139
Logger -40/+140°C, radial 50mm EBI 125-A-R-50 1340-1913
Logger -40/+140°C, radial 75mm EBI 125-A-R-75 1340-1914
Logger -40/+85°C EBI 85-A 1340-1906
Probes Type Part No.
Probe up to 400°C, for logger OF EBI SF-1850/150 1715-0000
Probe up to 400°C, for logger OF EBI SF-1850/50 1715-0033
Probe up to 400°C, for logger OF EBI SF-350/150 1715-0020
Probe up to 400°C, for logger OF EBI SF-350/50 1715-0030
ebro® Electronic – Lebensmittel – Food